(b)(1)(a) CF cases filed: 109
(b)(1)(b) CF cases w/schedule 2: 1
(b)(1)(c) CF cases w/schedule 2,3,6 or 7: 55
(b)(1)(d) CF cases w/schedule 3 or 7: 53
(b)(1)(e) CF cases w/schedule 4 or 8: 6
(b)(1)(f) CM/DT cases w/schedule 5,6,7 or 8: 275
(b)(1)(9) CM/DT cases w/schedule 6: 138
(b)(1)(h) CM cases w/schedule 7: 1
(b)(1)(i) CM cases w/schedule 8: 0
(b)(1)(G) Counts w/schedule 9,10 or 10.5: 2230
(b)(1)(G)(1) TR cases filed: 1078
(b)(1)(k) Counts w/schedule 9: 550
(b)(1)(k)(1) TR cases w/schedule 9: 0
(b)(1)(D) Counts w/schedule 10.5: 15
(b)(1)(H(1) TR cases w/schedule 10.5: 15
(b)(1)(m) Counts w/schedule 12: 665
(b)(1)(n) Counts w/schedule 11 41
(b)(1)(n)(1) CV cases filed: 34
(b)(1)(0) Counts w/schedule 13, or none 134
(b)(1)(0)(1) Counts w/schedule 13 exclusive 0

Sched Description Coun Fines 25% 50% 75%  100%

0.0 None 153 $1,257.62 0 0 0 0

1.0 Felony Generic 28 $14,851.00 0 0 0 15

2.0 Felony DUI 1 $1,200.00 0 0 0 0

3.0 Felony Drug 14 $12,555.00 0 0 0 11

4.0 Felony Sex 2 $1,410.00 0 0 0 1

5.0 Misdemeanor Generic 84 $25,645.00 0 0 0 24

6.0 Misdemeanor DUI 46 $25,475.00 0 0 0 0

7.0 Misdemeanor Drug 2 $830.00 0 0 0 0

9.0 Major Traffic 178 $75,372.00 0 0 0 0

10.0 Minor Traffic 1088 $72,292.00 0 0 0 1

10.5 Overweight 11 $10,869.00 0 0 0 0

11.0 Conservation 30 $760.00 0 0 0 0

12.0 Prepay 529 665 $112.00 0 0 0 0

13.0 Ordinance Etc 34 $5,125.00 0 0 0 0

Reference Description Coun Total Imposed 25% 50% 75%  100%

15-70(2) Child Pornography 1 $500.00 0 0 0 1

15-70(4) DNA Identification 29 $7,250.00 0 0 0 17



15-70(5)
15-70(6)
15-70(9)
15-70(10)
15-70(10)
15-70(11)
15-70(13)
15-70(14)

DUI Crime Lab

Drug Enforcement
DV Abuser Services
SA Automation Fee
PD Automation

Hwy Hire-Back Fund
DV Shelter Service
Emergency Response

1095
82

16

$100.00
$3,355.00
$400.00
$2,246.00
$164.00
$1,500.00
$3,200.00
$3,000.00
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